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Wettkampf-Nr. 222

50m Riicken Frauen Finale
Jahrgang 1995 und 1996 (JEM)

A-Finale
1. Joana VoR 1996
2. Paula Beyer 1995
3. Rosa-Marie Benker 1995
4. Julia Thiemann 1995
5. Andrine Davidsen 1995
6. Carolin Weyland 1996
7. Ina Kvenshagen Gimse 1995
8. Amelie Beblo 1995
9. Cindy Koéhler 1996
10. Emma Tran Ngan 1995

GER LSN Landesauswahl

GER SC Magdeburg

GER TSV Schmiden

GER SC Magdeburg

NOR Lambertseter SVK

GER SV Wfr. von 1898 Hannover
NOR Tromso SK

GER Zehlendorfer TSV v. 1888
GER SSV Leutzsch

SWE Simklubben RAN

00:29,97
00:30,58
00:30,78
00:31,21
00:31,30
00:31,95
00:31,98
00:32,05
00:32,24
00:32,34

0.69
0.64
0.68
0.66
0.62
0.67
0.69
0.64
0.58
0.65

*) keine Riickerstattung des Meldegeldes
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